Linear Position Transducer
Continuous absolute position sensor in a rugged, sealed stainless steel housing
2
MICROPULSE® ProCompact
Tough applications demand a tough position sensor
Welded, sealed housing offers
superior protection
The ProCompact’s sealed housing is able to withstand the most severe

 www.balluff.com/ProCompact 5
MICROPULSE® ProCompact
Ordering codes
Ordering Example:
Supply Voltage: 1 = +24 Vdc +/- 20%
Electrical Connection:
FA05 = Integral 5-meter PTFE cable, axial exit
F05 = Integral 5-meter PTFE cable, radial exit
Housing Style / Mounting Threads:
WB = Rod-style, 3/4”=16 UNF
HB = Rod-style, M18 x 1.5
Electrical stroke length (in millimeters)
See list of standard stroke lengths
C = Threaded fitting for cable protection system
M18x1.5 male threads, accepts hydraulic fittings
with 24° a cone
BTL5 – A11 – M0305 – WB – FA05 – C
Electrical Output:
Analog:
A11 = 0...10 V and 10...0 V
G11 = -10...+10 V and +10...-10 V
C10 = 0...20 mA    C17 = 20...0 mA
E10 = 4...20 mA    E17 = 20...4 mA
Digital Pulse:
P1 = RS485 Start/Stop, trailing-edge active
M1 = RS485 Start/Stop, leading-edge active
Serial Interface:
S1xx = Synchronous Serial Interface (consult factory)
—
—
Standard Stroke Lengths1
mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in
0025 1 0254 10 0661 26 1524 60 3200 126 4470 176
0051 2 0280 11 0711 28 1676 66 3556 140 45723 1803
0077 3 0305 12 0762 30 1753 69 3658 144 4674 184
0090 3.5 0330 13 0813 32 1829 72 3759 148 4775 188
0102 4 0381 15 0914 36 1981 78 3861 152 4877 192
0127 5 0407 16 1016 40 2134 84 39622 1562 4978 196
0152 6 0457 18 1067 42 2261 89 4064 160 5080 200
0178 7 0508 20 1220 48 2490 98 4166 164
0203 8 0560 22 1270 50 2743 108 4267 168
0230 9 0610 24 1372 54 2997 118 4369 172
1 Non-standard stroke lengths available; consult factory
2 Max. stroke for Synchronous Serial Interface is 3962 mm (156 in)
3 Max. stroke for analog outputs is 4572 mm (180 in.)
USA
Balluff Inc.
8125 Holton Drive
Florence, KY  41042
Phone: (859) 727-2200
Toll-free: 1-800-543-8390
Fax: (859) 727-4823
E-Mail: balluff@balluff.com
Canada
Balluff Canada, Inc.
2840 Argentia Road, Unit #2
Mississauga, Ontario L5N 8G4
Phone: (905) 816-1494